NOW AVAILABLE
WITH
QUICK DISCONNECT!
NOW AVAILABLE
WITH
QUICK DISCONNECT!
SMVector Features

Modbus RTU
PROFIBUS DP
_ _ Model Number Designation (last two digits)
	 C = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor Only ABS plastic enclosure, convection cooled
	 D = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor Only ABS plastic enclosure, fan cooled
	 E = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor/Outdoor Polycarbonate plastic enclosure, convection cooled
	 F = NEMA 4X (IP65) Indoor/Outdoor Polycarbonate plastic enclosure, fan cooled
            F = Integral EMC filter
            L = Integral EMC filter and integrated line disconnect
            M = Integrated line disconnect
            X = No EMC filter/No line disconnect
600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model Number
Output Current Power Size Size with